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Single Stock Futures 10-May-22 09-May-22 06-May-22 05-May-22 03-May-22 Month

Open Interest Single
10-May-22 09-May-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 61,020 41,020 51,020 51,020 51,0200.83 0.85 -0.02 -2.35%20,000 %48.76 %-19.60 %0.00 %0.00

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 67,490 78,154 112,951 117,587 122,1564.36 4.25 0.11 2.59%19,278 %-13.64 %-30.81 %-3.94 %-3.74

JASM22       Jun 2022 222,497 228,499 254,301 264,882 261,3853.34 3.38 -0.04 -1.18%15,146 %-2.63 %-10.15 %-3.99 %1.34

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 49,180 60,951 68,959 72,466 75,5363.41 3.39 0.02 0.59%12,459 %-19.31 %-11.61 %-4.84 %-4.06

TRUEU22     Sep 2022 26,786 21,243 20,714 20,706 19,7024.36 4.29 0.07 1.63%7,551 %26.09 %2.55 %0.04 %5.10

KTBU22       Sep 2022 21,843 27,843 33,840 32,358 31,25814.95 14.67 0.28 1.91%6,002 %-21.55 %-17.72 %4.58 %3.52

AAVM22X    Jun 2022 4,858 4,854 4,646 3,067 6,2462.95 2.90 0.05 1.72%5,009 %0.08 %4.48 %51.48 %-50.90

TTBM22       Jun 2022 68,660 70,923 72,384 74,029 76,1031.31 1.29 0.02 1.55%3,593 %-3.19 %-2.02 %-2.22 %-2.73

CKPU22       Sep 2022 14,553 17,048 17,548 17,030 16,5255.54 5.21 0.33 6.33%3,563 %-14.64 %-2.85 %3.04 %3.06

WHAUPM22 Jun 2022 2,179 5,178 5,185 5,238 5,2933.70 3.93 -0.23 -5.85%3,505 %-57.92 %-0.14 %-1.01 %-1.04

Single Stock Futures 10-May-22 09-May-2 06-May-22 05-May-22 03-May-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
10-May-22 09-May-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 223,162 222,135 225,154 240,269 243,324 5.16 5.00 0.16 3.2%2,612 0.46% -1.34% -6.29% -1.26%

JASM22       Jun 2022 222,497 228,499 254,301 264,882 261,385 3.34 3.38 -0.04 -1.2%15,146 -2.63% -10.15% -3.99% 1.34%

SIRIM22       Jun 2022 158,751 158,663 158,659 160,677 161,686 1.10 1.07 0.03 2.8%132 0.06% 0.00% -1.26% -0.62%

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 113,201 113,193 117,173 117,173 112,173 0.83 0.85 -0.02 -2.4%8 0.01% -3.40% 0.00% 4.46%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 76,061 75,400 75,397 75,263 75,211 1.00 1.00 0 0%686 0.88% 0.00% 0.18% 0.07%

TTBM22       Jun 2022 68,660 70,923 72,384 74,029 76,103 1.31 1.29 0.02 1.55%3,593 -3.19% -2.02% -2.22% -2.73%

BLANDU22   Sep 2022 68,095 67,599 67,599 67,576 67,576 0.99 0.99 0 0%504 0.73% 0.00% 0.03% 0.00%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 67,490 78,154 112,951 117,587 122,156 4.36 4.25 0.11 2.59%19,278 -13.64% -30.81% -3.94% -3.74%

SIRIU22       Sep 2022 62,528 62,472 59,640 59,546 48,541 1.09 1.08 0.01 0.93%59 0.09% 4.75% 0.16% 22.67%

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 61,020 41,020 51,020 51,020 51,020 0.83 0.85 -0.02 -2.4%20,000 48.76% -19.60% 0.00% 0.00%

SET50 Index Futures 10-May-22 09-May-22 06-May-22 05-May-22 03-May-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

10-May-22 09-May-22 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50K22  May 2022 207 182 220 210 258960.00 949.90 10.1 1.06% 13.74 % -17.27% 4.76% -18.60 %

S50M22 Jun 2022 348,703 357,823 355,823 356,908 351,305959.50 948.00 11.5 1.21% -2.55 % 0.56% -0.30% 1.59 %

S50N22  Jul 2022 90 96 166 63 47953.90 948.30 5.6 0.59% -6.25 % -42.17% 163.49% 34.04 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 37,924 35,047 33,526 33,796 33,065953.30 942.20 11.1 1.18% 8.21 % 4.54% -0.80% 2.21 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 15,351 15,218 15,273 15,191 15,038952.10 941.20 10.9 1.16% 0.87 % -0.36% 0.54% 1.02 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 4,584 4,485 3,917 3,567 3,366948.00 937.00 11 1.17% 2.21 % 14.50% 9.81% 5.97 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

STA       22.50 1.60 7.66

MTC       45.75 3.25 7.65

BGRIM    31.25 1.50 5.04

ICHI       10.50 0.50 5.00

CKP       5.45 0.25 4.81

AMATA   19.00 0.80 4.40

EPG       10.20 0.40 4.08

ADVANC 213.00 8.00 3.90

SAWAD  51.00 1.75 3.55

DTAC     43.75 1.50 3.55

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

BCH       19.60 -1.20 -5.77

BANPU   12.10 -0.40 -3.20

AP         10.60 -0.30 -2.75

SPRC     10.90 -0.30 -2.68

PTTEP    151.50 -3.00 -1.94

RATCH   40.00 -0.75 -1.84

ESSO     9.35 -0.15 -1.58

MBK       13.20 -0.20 -1.49

EASTW   6.75 -0.10 -1.46

TOP       58.00 -0.75 -1.28

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

10/05/2022 47,105 47,900 -79588,318 87,125 1,193 122,663 123,061 -398 258,086 406,859

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

10/05/2022 4,311 5,225 -91419,581 25,002 -5,421 21,608 15,273 6,335 45,500 57,545

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

10/05/2022 9,079 5,479 3,600155 363 -208 12,901 16,293 -3,392 22,135 200,334
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